NO.177(2020/2/01~2/29)
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2A1H 1,645,244
2A18 NT&FINITHFMF 1,000 1,646,244
218 MMIFELNTEH 2,000 1,648,244
2A18B ONEFELNTET 2,000 1,650,244
2A18 KESFELNTE 2,000 1,652,244
2A18 OK&FINIEHfT 3,000 1,655,244
2A18 [ IMEEINTEH T 1,000 1,656,244
2818 NMESEINTHFA 500 1,656,744
2A8H | TJSFLNTHFF 10,000 1,666,744
2A98 YTEIFESINITHFM 1,000 1,667,744
2A108 MAZFELINTEH 1,000 1,668,744
2A108 1/6 OYFUT B2 1,000 1,667,744
2A10H L—H—A% 2,500 1,665,244
2A10H AFLE 2,000 1,663,244
2A10H EELE 2,000 1,661,244
2A10H tLZ7E 1,000 1,660,244
2A10H aE 800 1,659,444
2A10H REXZ5I -930 1,660,374
28108 SHER 837 1,659,537
28108 1/7 OYFUT B 1,000 1,658,537
2A10H L—t—iA 2,500 1,656,037
2A10H EELE 2,000 1,654,037
2A10H AHRLE 2,000 1,652,037
2A10H aE 1,600 1,650,437
2A10H JESIN 1,650 1,648,787
2A10H Al 500 1,648,287
2A10H HER b 600 1,647,687
2A10H REXZ5I -1,185 1,648,872
28108 HER 1,066 1,647,806
2A108 1/9 OYFUT B 1,000 1,646,806
2A10H L—H—A% 2,500 1,644,306
28108 HEESLE (FIEIETIE) -2,000 1,646,306
2A10H AFLE 2,000 1,644,306
2A10H aE 800 1,643,506
2A10H vLZ75E 3,000 1,640,506
2A108 MARZE 600 1,639,906
2A10H mAREE 3,500 1,636,406
2A108 XEMHWES 3,200 1,633,206
2A10H REXEIS] -1,460 1,634,666
2A108 HER 1,314 1,633,352
28108 1/10 OYFVF 2 1,000 1,632,352
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2A10H L—Y—A% 2,500 1,629,852
2A10H BELE 2,000 1,627,852
2A108 REXZ5I -550 1,628,402
2A108 HER 495 1,627,907
28108 1/11 OYFVF B2 1,000 1,626,907
2A10H Lk 2,500 1,624,407
2A10H EHLE 2,000 1,622,407
2A10H AREEXEE -550 1,622,957
2A10H SHER 495 1,622,462
2A108 1/12 OYFVT 2k 1,600 1,620,862
2A10H AREEXEE -160 1,621,022
2A108 GHER 144 1,620,878
28108 1/13 OYFUT B2 1,000 1,619,878
2A10H L%k 2,500 1,617,378
2A10H AREEXEE -350 1,617,728
2A10H SHER 315 1,617,413
2A108 1/16 AYFYT B2 1,000 1,616,413
2A10H EHLE 2,000 1,614,413
2A10H L%k 2,500 1,611,913
2A10H EFYF 1,650 1,610,263
2A10H AR5 300 1,609,963
2A10H |ELZ7E 10,000 1,599,963
28108 NARE 51E%E 27,400 1,572,563
2A10H AREEXES -4,485 1,577,048
28108 SHER 4,036 1,573,012
2A108 1/18 OYF VT B2 1,000 1,572,012
2A10H IMERE 2,000 1,570,012
2A10H L%k 2,500 1,567,512
2A10H EUEL 300 1,567,212
28108 RAREE 1,200 1,566,012
28108 A 1,600 1,564,412
2A10H AREREISI -860 1,565,272
2A10H HER 774 1,564,498
28108 1/21 OYFYF B2 1,000 1,563,498
28108 A VK ES 1,000 1,562,498
28108 AELE 2,000 1,560,498
28108 075 %4 300 1,560,198
28108 N ROISHS— 600 1,559,598
28108 migRE 2,000 1,557,598
2A10H MmRELFRE 6,000 1,551,598
28108 CRPEZE 2,000 1,549,598
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2A108 NIPPALS 253 1,549,345
2R 108 Pa AR 5 800 1,548,545
2A10H REREE -1,596 1,550,141
28108 HER 1,435 1,548,706
28108 1/24 OYFVF B2 1,000 1,547,706
2A108 % 2,400 1,545,306
2A108 DESTS 1,000 1,544,306
28108 BT A 2,200 1,542,106
2A108 SEH 1,500 1,540,606
2B 108 s 300 1,540,306
2A108 R 800 1,539,506
2A108 R 500 1,539,006
28108 &t 201 1,538,805
28108 ity Mb 2,000 1,536,805
28108 RERE -1,191 1,537,996
28108 SEER 1,071 1,536,925
28108 1/25 OVFUT B2 1,000 1,535,925
2A108 =t 3,500 1,532,425
2A108 EHEEL 1,000 1,531,425
2A108 MERE 2,000 1,529,425
2A108 Mk ERE 1,800 1,527,625
28108 ‘A 2,000 1,525,625
28108 EDLS 1,000 1,524,625
2A108 DESTS 1,650 1,522,975
28108 RERE -1,395 1,524,370
28108 SHER 1,255 1,523,115
2108 1/27 OVFUT ER2 1,000 1,522,115
2A108 DESTS 2,000 1,520,115
2 A10H FILA-IEETE 1,000 1,519,115
2A108 wREEy 2,500 1,516,615
2A10H L—t— 2,500 1,514,115
28108 ‘A 2,000 1,512,115
2A108 {RERE ~1,100 1,513,215
2B 108 SHER 990 1,512,225
2A108 1/30 OVFUT B 1,000 1,511,225
2B 108 iz 300 1,510,925
2A108 eL-7E 5,000 1,505,925
2A108 #REI Ly - 1,500 1,504,425
2A108 SR 3,000 1,501,425
2A108 &t 402 1,501,023
2A108 EARY— 4,500 1,496,523
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2R 10H 0E 1,000 1,495,523
2A10H MNARZE 2,400 1,493,123
2A10H FRI&EE 1,500 1,491,623
2A108 REXZ5I -2,061 1,493,684
2A108 HER 1,854 1,491,830
2A108 2/1 AYFVUT B2 1,000 1,490,830
2A10H LYk 2,500 1,488,330
2A108 BHALE 1,000 1,487,330
2A10H AREEXEE -450 1,487,780
28108 SHER 405 1,487,375
2A108 2/4 OYFVUT B2 1,000 1,486,375
2A10H LYk 2,500 1,483,875
2H10H AFLE 2,000 1,481,875
2A10H EUEL 300 1,481,575
2H10H RAREE 22,880 1,458,695
2A10H Paly 1,650 1,457,045
2A10H RAREE 5,200 1,451,845
28108 REXREI -3,553 1,455,398
28108 SHER 3,197 1,452,201
2A108 2/8 OYFUT B2 1,000 1,451,201
2A10H LYk 2,500 1,448,701
2H10H AFLE 1,000 1,447,701
2R 108 AT H 300 1,447,401
2A10H igRFIEY b 1,500 1,445,901
2H10H kil 469 1,445,432
2R 108 FRIRE 1,500 1,443,932
2R 108 ARE 4,800 1,439,132
2A108 HMEEERE 6,000 1,433,132
2A108 REIRZMERE 4,500 1,428,632
2A108 AREEXEE -2,357 1,430,989
28108 SHER 2,121 1,428,868
2A128 RAFHH _ 451 1,428,417
2A138 ONSFELINTHT 2,000 1,430,417
2H158 LYEEIDIEH(T 1,000 1,431,417
28158 ARSFLNTH A 2,000 1,433,417
2H158 AYESELIDIHFHT 5,000 1,438,417
2H168 TASELINIHFT 1,000 1,439,417
28178 OASFELNTH A 1,000 1,440,417
28198 IHSFELDIHFHF 2,000 1,442,417
2A208 KESFIDIZH{ 10,000 1,452,417
2A208 SKSFLNITEHAT 1,000 1,453,417
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2A20H HAZFSTYZ 300 1,453,717
2A208 |SYTFSLNTEHT 30,000 1,483,717
2A218 |O.YSFSLNTEH T 10,000 1,493,717
2A218 |SNSEINTHfF 5,000 1,498,717
2A218 KASELNTHFfF 3,000 1,501,717
2A218 FHSFEENTH 1,000 1,502,717
2A218 FHSFRINTHF 1,000 1,503,717
2R218 CMEESNIHFT 3,000 1,506,717
2A238 HASELNTHFT 1,000 1,507,717
2R258 LTSFESLNTHFH 5,000 1,512,717
2A258 TKSFLNTFHE 10,000 1,522,717
2A258 HSSELNTEHT 10,000 1,532,717
2R258 S.STFRLNTHFT 1,000 1,533,717
2H26H OMSEINTHFfF 10,000 1,543,717
2R268 MISEINTEHT 1,000 1,544,717
2R268 IMSEINTEH(T 500 1,545,217
2A278 OTEFSLNTHF 5,000 1,550,217
2A278 TMSEINTHFF 1,000 1,551,217
2A278 LYRIVEE NO—Abb—Y _ 11,806 1,539,411
2R288 NMSIFELNTHFHT 500 1,539,911
2A298 AMSELNTEH T 2,000 1,541,911
2A298 KKSFELNTEH 2,000 1,543,911
2298 ONSEINTEHT 2,000 1,545,911
2H29H8 paypalF &k _ 2,760 1,543,151
2A298 INN-=H 10,000 1,553,151

2A7 &t 162,800 254,893
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